preferential allotment etc.)

warrants, issued on
equity shares of the

Conversion
Preferential
Company.

of share
basis, into

3 Total number of securities
proposed to be issued or
the total amount for which
the securities will be issued
(approximately)

allotment of 7,66,667 (Seven lakhs Sixty-Six
thousand Six hundred and Sixty-Seven) Equity
shares on conversion of equivalent number of
Warrants which were issued at issue price of Rs.
l09l- (including Premium of Rs. 991) upon
payment of balance amount due on the said
warrants and exercise of conversion option by the
warrant holders.